
full Nunc ofComn,rt.r
Greater Tulsa Pac GTPAC

Numhcr ( arsrsncd )

20tt-a.t 1

Typ€ of Polirical Actrcn ('ommrfte and purpo6e ofcommin€€
Support Pro-Tulsa Candidates
Amlatcd Corpomtion or hbor Union

July 1 - September 30, 2021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNI61PA11ry 9P TUISA

POLITICAL COMIUIT'I'EE
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPEIYDITTIRES Rf,PORT

, my name
accurate as of the date submitted. I understand thc failurc to provide such information is a violation oftbe taws ofOklahoma.I understand that I ca,, uPdate tY 

i'Sgn,flg" fryl$f"ltlp" bv filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Rcport.

No AcTlvlTY. This Committee did not r€ceive any funds or contributions, take out any loans, or expend any
funds during this reporting period.

l-l rlnel nrroRT. This Committee dissolved in accordanc€ with the Ethics Rules and has no funds rcmaining.

fl D"bt. 'l'hi" Co.mittec dissolved wilh oulstanding debt which wrs resolved as indicatcd on Schedule J.

SC}IEDTILE SU IVIIlIARI' REPORTING ACGREGATI.]
PERIODTOTAL TOTAI-

$3,141.18

By signing, electronic or otherwf,H ,1, acknowlcdge that the information submitted is q)mplete, tue and

J o-Jr J.' X---IIl0lrv i,ru :i0 3MS
vsrnl l0 Allc

0 l'll I

a_! \-!L{/}_
Offi cer or A geDt signature

,rtr*-.,rr*u*;i#;,ig

ll General Expenditurcs Made ISchcdule E] $3,141.18
t 2. Contributions to Other PACs [Schedule E] $0.00 $0.00
l3 Contributions to Political Pany Commiatees lSchedule El $0.00 0.00
t1 Contriburions to Candidate Comminees [Schedule E 0.00 $0.00

I ransfen to Associated PACs [Schedule B 00 $0.00
l6

$0.00 $0.00
t7

Electioncering Communications [Schedule G]

Indcpcndent Expendirurcs [Schedule C] $0.00 $0.00
t8 Surplus Funds [Schcdule H] $0.00 $0.00
ls. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: $3,141.18 $3,141.18
20.

$0.00
2l

$0.00

Refunds issued [Caiculated in SchedrJes A and B

Costs Paid by Affiliarcd Entities [Schedule I

iT5
OD ENDING BALANCE:

It,i!. I + l,ine8 - Llnel9l $13,958.82

$0.00

I REPORTTNG PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: $ 0.00

ISchedule Al $17,100.00 $17,100.00
3 Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A $0.00 $0.00
.t ntiticsMo burContri sron Otherfrom Enetafy Schcdu c Commitl..solimir.d ()oIr l)l $0.00 $0.00
-s All Other Funds [Schcdule B $0.00 $0.00
6 'Iransfbrs from Associated PAC's lschedule B $0.00 $0.00
7 $0.00 $0.00
8. 1'OTAI, FUNDS RECEIVED: $17,100.00 $17,100.00
I ln Kind Contributions [Schedule D] $1,000.00 $1,000.00

r0. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBU'I'IONS Rf,CT]IYED: $18,100.00 $18,100.00

Date submificd

AMENDED:[--l

n

Monelary Contributions fiom Individuals

Loans ISchcdule C]

t5.

$0.00


